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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 282-329

Product description: SEPARATOR PLATE 2 MM/ 0.079 IN THICK OVERSIZED

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 100 4*25 pieces

ROHS compliant

Product group
Weight

Color

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

lvonl

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
3.28¢9
orange

31 mm
1.22in
2mm

0.079 in
73.2 mm
2.8821in
85389099
Deutschland



